

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9266/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2008 in CRLA No.2099/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

S.S.BEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from
filing O.T. and bail and office report)

Date: 23/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 16/03/2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master